Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2025
PRODUCT FEATURES
Power (W) 	 Custom
Lens 	 Fabric diffuser
Installation 	 Suspended, Ceiling, Wall
Luminaire housing	 Aluminum

33 aluminum
XX custom
Ordering example: BB100 S 9427 0 01
Remote driver
Model Power/ W Output voltage Input voltage Type Driver/dimmer
----- -- -- -- - --
BD096 96 24 - 24Vdc Constant Voltage
48 - 48Vdc Constant Voltage
U - 120-277V 60Hz
12 - 120V 60Hz
L - Isolated Low voltage
2 - Class 2
0   on- off
A   0-10V
A0 0-10V dim to off
D2 Dali 2
C   Casambi
Ordering example: BD096 96 24 U L D2